AGENDA

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

3:00 P.M.
EW42
Thursday, March 14, 2019

SUBJECT/TIME DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

Representative Mat Erpelding presiding

3:00

3:05

4:25

4:30

Roll call

Approval of minutes from February 17, 2019

Presentation and selection of evaluation requests

Other committee business

Adjourn

Live audio stream made available by Idaho Public Television at:

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Senator Harris, Cochair
Senator Johnson

Senator Stennett

Senator Buckner-Webb

legislature.idaho.gov

Representative Erpelding, Cochair
Representative Troy

Representative Amador

Representative Smith(Nye)

STAFF CONTACT(S)

Margaret Campbell
Phone: 332-1478

email:
mcampbell@ope.idaho.gov



