AGENDA

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE 3:00 P.M. **EW42**

Thursday, March 14, 2019

SUBJECT/TIME	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER	
Representative Mat Erpelding presiding			
3:00	Roll call Approval of minutes from February 17, 2019		
3:05	Presentation and selection of evaluation requests		
4:25	Other committee business		
4:30	Adjourn		

Live audio stream made available by Idaho Public Television at: legislature.idaho.gov

COMMITTEE MEMBERS		STAFF CONTACT(S)
Senator Harris, Cochair	Representative Erpelding, Cochair	Margaret Campbell
Senator Johnson	Representative Troy	Phone: 332-1478
Senator Stennett	Representative Amador	email:
Senator Buckner-Webb	Representative Smith(Nye)	mcampbell@ope.idaho.gov